
Brookfoot House, Low Lane, Horsforth, 

LS18 5PU LEEDS

Tel : 01132050900

www.StephensonPersonalCare.com

Product

Batch Number

Sales Order Number

Date Of Manufacture

~~!:~~@[SAGEENDPOINT:PRODUCTION;SPH-X3SQL-01;38113;150;BRI]~~@[OBJECTNAME:LOT]~~@[TRANSACTIONNUMBER:176322#FEX0554#089223#06042023#089223-001]~~@[TOEMAIL:gordon.pickup@datelgroup.com]~~@[CC_EMAIL:]~~@[BC_CEMAIL:]~~@[REPLYEMAIL:]~~@[FAXNUMBER:]~~@[PRINTER:\\PRINTSERVER\PRINTERSHARE]~~@[BPNAME:]~~@[BPCODE:]~~@[TRANSACTIONVALUE: 0.00]~~@[TRANSACTIONDATE:]

Certificate Of Analysis

Expiry Date

ZKO-00005
Shaving soap noodles

176322

089223

06/04/2023

05/04/2024

Test Parameter Test Method Ref. Test Result

5.493 Hour LOD (4%-8%) BAM11

0.84FFA (0.5%-1.5%) BAM62

1Colour - Red (0-1.0R) BAM65

3.3Colour - Yellow (0-10.0Y) BAM65

PassOff White Opaque Pellet BAM36

BMT-RSPO-00008 applies where "MB"or "SG" appears linked to the product name

We certify that the product detailed above has been inspected and tested, conforming to all aspects of the product 

specification. Manufactured in the UK.

This is an automatically generated document, no signature required.

Quality Department


